ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 2" September 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 3 entries and 6 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 9 new orders for the coming week
Entries: Adelaide Brighton, MACA Ltd, Sirtex Medical

Exits: Downer EDI, Duet Group, Greencross Ltd, Pact Property Group, Spark
Infrastructure G, WorleyParsons

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Australian Agricultural AAC 2.06 Amend 1.835
Adelaide Brighton ABC 5.99 Amend 5.81
Acronix ACX 8.23 Amend 7.00
AGL Energy Ltd AGL 19.85 Amend 19.54
BWP Trust Ltd BWP 3.67 Amend 3.43
Flight Centre FLT 32.06 Amend 34.23
Insurance Australia IAG 6.06 Amend 5.89
Infigen Group IFN 1.115 Amend 1.015
MG Unit Trust MGC 1.11 Amend 1.195
News Corp NWS 17.52 Amend 17.72
Preseus Mining PRU 0.62 Amend 0.52
Trans Urban Group TCL 12.18 Amend 12.18

Tox Free Solutions TOX 2.62 Amend 2.50



Retained

Aristocrat Leisure ALL 16.20 Retain 16.20
AusNet Services AST 1.75 Retain 1.75
CSL Limited CSL 112.76 Retain 112.76
GPT Group GPT 5.51 Retain 5.51
MACA Limited MLD 1.85 Retain 1.85
Scentre Group SCG 5.20 Retain 5.20
Shopping Centres SCP 2.34 Retain 2.34
Sirtex Medical SRX 30.85 Retain 30.85
Vicinity Centres VCX 3.41 Retain 3.41

CANCELLED ORDERS:

AWE Group Limited, Bluescope Steel, Syrah Resources, Wesfarmers Ltd

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

Bank Of Queensland BOQ Buy 10.98 10.20 0.78
RIO TINTO LTD RIO Buy 52.50 47.69 4.89
NEW ORDERS:

Credit Corp Group CCP Sell 15.53 16.50 0.97
Charter Hall Retail CQR Buy 4.495 4.24 0.26
Downer EDI DOW Sell 4.64 5.16 0.52
Fletcher Building FBU Sell 9.76 10.23 0.47
Monash IVF Group MVF Sell 2.295 2.51 0.22
Qantas Airlines QAN Sell 3.20 3.58 0.38
TFS Corporation TFC Sell 1.595 1.83 0.24
Virtex Health Group  VRX Sell 7.71 8.37 0.66

Whitehaven Coal WHC Sell 1.68 2.015 0.34
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Date: Friday, June 13, 2014 Open: 9.130 High: 9.140 Low: 8.540 Close: 8.600 Range: 0.600 Volume: 499,006 High Date: Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, June 12, 2014 Position: 716 Cursor Value : 13.11
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Date: Friday, August 22, 2014 Open: 3.950 High: 4.030 Low: 3.950 Close: 4.020 Range: 0.080 Volume: 5,591,532 High Date: Friday, August 22, 2014 Low Date: Monday, August 18, 2014 Position: 925 Cursor Value : 4.75
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Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Open: 4.220 High: 4.262 Low: 4.006 Close: 4.237 Range: 0.256 Volume: 13,161,715 High Date: Monday, May 18, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Position: 1173 Cursor Value : 3.19
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Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Open: 6.340 High: 6.560 Low: 6.240 Close: 6.540 Range: 0.320 Volume: 7,271,397 High Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Position: 750 Cursor Value : 8.72
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Date: Friday, September 25, 2015 Open: 1.250 High: 1.250 Low: 1.180 Close: 1.230 Range: 0.070 Volume: 2,528,069 High Date: Monday, September 21, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Position: 65 Cursor Value : 1.78
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Date: Fnday July 17, 2015 Open: 3.320 High: 3.640 Low: 3.320 Close: 3.630 Range 0.320 Volume: 43,179,599 High Date: Friday, July 17, 2015 Low Date: Monday, July 13, 2015 Position: 1041 Cursor Value : 1.59
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Date: Friday, August 7, 2015 Open: 1.480 High: 1.620 Low: 1.470 Close: 1.490 Range: 0.150 Volume: 2,358,171 High Date: Tuesday, August 4, 2015 Low Date: Monday, August 3, 2015 Position: 554 Cursor Value : 0.97
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Date: Friday, August 29, 2014 Open: 8.190 High: 8.220 Low: 7.635 Close: 7.800 Range: 0.585 Volume: 3,719,795 High Date: Monday, August 25, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, August 28, 2014 Position: 63 Cursor Value : 5.56
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Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 Open: 1.945 High: 2.015 Low: 1.780 Close: 1.840 Range: 0.235 Volume: 27,014,498 High Date: Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Low Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 Position: 482 Cursor Value : 0.78






